
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name=
LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001200000
19360

01/20/2010
02:05:21

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WICKER
RENNA WEBB

201011090003
75520

11/09/2010
01:27:55

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TATE LANCE
H

201012060004
07100

12/06/2010
02:24:44

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARRIS
ELLEN L

Instr
#:20100326000
087590

201003260000
87590

03/26/2010
10:51:13

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
ELLEN L

201006150001
89520

06/15/2010
10:12:01

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HIGDON
TONIA

201008270002
76430

08/27/2010
12:03:10

LEGACY
COMMUNITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
ROSALYN D

Other:SEE
INST


