Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001200000 19360	01/20/2010 02:05:21	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WICKER RENNA WEBB						
201011090003 75520	11/09/2010 01:27:55	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TATE LANCE H						
201012060004 07100	12/06/2010 02:24:44	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HARRIS ELLEN L					Instr #:20100326000 087590	
201003260000 87590	03/26/2010 10:51:13	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS ELLEN L						
201006150001 89520	06/15/2010 10:12:01	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HIGDON TONIA						
201008270002 76430	08/27/2010 12:03:10	LEGACY COMMUNITY FED CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS ROSALYN D						Other:SEE INST